

Youth Sports of Hollywood Sponsor Contract

Name of Spo	onsor:	
Phone:	Email:	
Company W	/eb Address:	
The Sponsor	r agrees to the following (X):	
Spring Seas	son Sponsorship	
All spor	\$100 Social Media Recognition \$175 per player (Sponsor a Player(s) (Social Sponsor Name on Back of Team Jersen \$300 Field Banner (3 X 4) \$500 Field Banner & Team Jersey \$600 Home Run Banner (4X12) \$ Custom Sponsorship (can include done in "Sponsor Day" during the season to shonsorship (Both Spring & Fall 2025 Seasons)	sey sation of gift cards, customized campaign) ord with Social Media Recognition and
• • •	\$500 Sponsor Name on Back of Team Jers \$500 Field Banner (3 X 4) \$800 Field Banner & Team Jersey \$1000 Home Run Banner (4X12) \$ Custom Sponsorship (can include don	
Team and a	age division to be sponsored:	
discretion of above-name	fees are allocated to expenses for the basebal of Youth Sports of Hollywood. It is further agr ned sponsor shall in no way be held responsib ach, manager, or spectator who may be viewi	eed and fully understood that the le for any injury to a team member,
Please mak	se check payable to Youth Sports of Hollywood	i.
Enclosed is	my check for: \$	
I HEREBY A	GREE TO THE TERMS OF THIS CONTRACT:	
Sponsor Sig	gnature:	Date:
Park Authorized Representative:		

REGISTRATION # CH11895: A COPY OF OFFICIAL REGISTRATION AND FINANCIAL INFORMATION MAY BE OBTAINED FROM THE DIVISION OF CONSUMER SERVICES BY CALLING TOLL-FREE (800-435-7352) WITHIN THE STATE. REGISTRATION DOES NOT IMPLY ENDORSEMENT, APPROVAL, OR RECOMMENDATION BY THE STATE.